SCHEDULE - WARRIORS

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Wed, Aug 27, 14
Wed, Sep 03, 14
Mon, Sep 08, 14
Mon, Sep 15, 14
Mon, Sep 22, 14
Wed, Sep 24, 14
Wed, Oct 01, 14
Wed, Oct 08, 14
Wed, Oct 15, 14
Mon, Oct 20, 14
Wed, Oct 29, 14
Tue, Nov 04, 14
Wed, Nov 05, 14

Mon, Nov 10, 14

w w NN

fall 2014 / RINX-CLATWORTHY - BLUE LIGHT

4 WARRIORS

RICHMOND HILL RIOT

Feb. 03, 2026
S Visitor
1 RICHMOND HILL RIOT

H TORONTO BRUINS

FLYING ELBOWS

WARRIORS
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WILDCATS
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RICHMOND HILL RIOT

4 WILDCATS
WILDCATS

ﬂ WARRIORS

n RICHMOND HILL RIOT
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Time
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm
7:45 pm
7:45 pm
8:30 pm

Location



